
 
 

 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY  2026 CALENDAR  
(FOR PARENTS and STUDENTS) 

 

VERSION 1.0 -   30th JANUARY 2026 
Mon, 2nd Feb YEAR 4 D/E/F  OUTING TO WADI AL HAMMAR 

Tue, 3rd Feb Hag Al Laila – Years 1 - 6 (Traditional Coloured Clothes Day) 

Wed, 4th Feb Sports Day -Years 5 - 8 @ school - Please come in PE uniform 

Thu, 5th Feb Sports Day -Years 9 - 13 @ school -Please come in PE uniform 

Fri, 6th Feb  

Sat, 7th Feb SCHOOL OFFICE CLOSED 

Year 13 Extra classes: PHYSICS & MATHS 

YLP ( 8:00 – 10:00 AM ) FINAL SESSION  

Sun, 8th  Feb BEAT DIABETES WALKATHON 2026 

Mon, 9th Feb  

Tue, 10th Feb  

Wed, 11th Feb  

Thu,12th Feb PRIMARY SPORTS DAY, YEARS 1-4 

Fri,13th Feb ETHNIC DAY - YEARS 5 - 13 TRADITIONAL COLOURED 

CLOTHES DAY 

DENTAL CHECK UP-  YEARS 2, 3, 4 and 5 

OVERNIGHT SCHOOL STAY - YEAR 13 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sat,14th Feb Building Our Future Stars 

SCHOOL OFFICE OPEN ( 8:00 am to 12:00 pm ) 

Sun,15th Feb  



Mon, 16th Feb  

Tue, 17th Feb  

Wed, 18th Feb  

Thu, 19th Feb   

Fri, 20th Feb   

 

DENTAL CHECK UP-Years 2-5 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sat, 21st Feb FIRST REPORT DAY AND PARENT TEACHER MEETING -

7:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 

Year 13 Extra classes: PHYSICS 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sun, 22nd Feb  

Mon, 23rd Feb VACCINATIONS YEARS 2, 3, 4  &  5 

Tue,24th Feb VACCINATIONS YEARS 2, 3, 4  &  5 

Wed,25th Feb VACCINATIONS YEARS 2, 3, 4  &  5 

Thu, 26th Feb  

Fri, 27th Feb Building Our Future Stars 

Sat, 28th Feb OFFICE OPEN 8:00 AM TO 12:00 PM 

Year 13 Extra classes: PHYSICS & MATHS 

 


